
Name Club id Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Aulivier Liddell KS 101 76 1 140 1 169.72 2 689.72 6 1

Darcy Pearson HS 104 73 2 128.5 3 204.32 1 697.82 7 2

Hamish Altschwager NK 106 68 3 136 2 143.04 3 619.04 11 3

Cameron Whyte JJ 102 65 5 118 5 142.76 4 585.76 18 4

Connor Ovington JJ 103 60 6 123 4 139.6 5 562.6 20 5

Tyler Cranefield HS 107 67.5 4 110 6 159.64 6 607.14 22 6

Halden Lewis PJ 105 51 7 85.5 7 23.32 7 363.82 28 7

Masters M 08-09 Overall Results

Single Rope

Overall30s Speed 1 min Speed Masters Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank

Aulivier Liddell KS 101 76 1

Darcy Pearson HS 104 73 2

Hamish Altschwager NK 106 68 3

Tyler Cranefield HS 107 67.5 4

Cameron Whyte JJ 102 65 5

Connor Ovington JJ 103 60 6

Halden Lewis PJ 105 51 7

Masters M 08-09 Scores: 30s Speed



Name Club id Score Rank

Aulivier Liddell KS 101 140 1

Hamish Altschwager NK 106 136 2

Darcy Pearson HS 104 128.5 3

Connor Ovington JJ 103 123 4

Cameron Whyte JJ 102 118 5

Tyler Cranefield HS 107 110 6

Halden Lewis PJ 105 85.5 7

Masters M 08-09 Scores: 1 min Speed



Name Club id Req El Pres Diff Deduc Crea - Deduc/2 Rank Diff - Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Darcy Pearson HS 104 40.48 124.58 64.26 -25 152.56 1 51.76 1 204.32 2 1

Aulivier Liddell KS 101 33.33 110.83 50.56 -25 131.67 2 38.06 5 169.72 7 2

Hamish Altschwager NK 106 34.52 86.67 71.85 -50 96.19 5 46.85 3 143.04 8 3

Cameron Whyte JJ 102 26.19 92.5 74.07 -50 93.69 6 49.07 2 142.76 8 4

Connor Ovington JJ 103 10.71 92.5 48.89 -12.5 96.96 4 42.64 4 139.6 8 5

Tyler Cranefield HS 107 28.57 106.67 43.15 -18.75 125.86 3 33.77 6 159.64 9 6

Halden Lewis PJ 105 26.19 64.17 32.96 -100 40.36 7 -17.04 7 23.32 14 7

Masters M 08-09 Scores: Masters Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Andrei Cruz EE 101 72 2 128 2 315.85 1 803.85 6 1

Rory Buttner JJ 106 73 1 138 1 170.98 4 673.98 10 2

Jaydon Ruan JJ 104 59 3 103.5 5 216.16 2 614.66 12 3

Jesse Madden SG 105 52 6 111 3 248.28 3 619.28 15 4

Jared Tang SG 103 58 4 100.5 6 174.29 5 564.79 20 5

Ethan Cheng SG 102 57 5 111 3 122.82 6 518.82 20 6

Masters M 10 Overall Results

Single Rope

Overall30s Speed 1 min Speed Masters Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank

Rory Buttner JJ 106 73 1

Andrei Cruz EE 101 72 2

Jaydon Ruan JJ 104 59 3

Jared Tang SG 103 58 4

Ethan Cheng SG 102 57 5

Jesse Madden SG 105 52 6

Masters M 10 Scores: 30s Speed



Name Club id Score Rank

Rory Buttner JJ 106 138 1

Andrei Cruz EE 101 128 2

Ethan Cheng SG 102 111 3

Jesse Madden SG 105 111 3

Jaydon Ruan JJ 104 103.5 5

Jared Tang SG 103 100.5 6

Masters M 10 Scores: 1 min Speed



Name Club id Req El Pres Diff Deduc Crea - Deduc/2 Rank Diff - Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Andrei Cruz EE 101 28.57 112.5 41.85 -25 128.57 1 29.35 2 315.85 3 1

Jaydon Ruan JJ 104 14.29 78.33 52.96 -37.5 73.87 3 34.21 1 216.16 4 2

Jesse Madden SG 105 35.71 85 40.93 -37.5 101.96 2 22.18 4 248.28 6 3

Rory Buttner JJ 106 14.29 65 43.7 -37.5 60.54 5 24.95 3 170.98 8 4

Jared Tang SG 103 23.81 60.83 40 -37.5 65.89 4 21.25 5 174.29 9 5

Ethan Cheng SG 102 27.38 55.83 34.44 -56.25 55.09 6 6.32 6 122.82 12 6

Masters M 10 Scores: Masters Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Maverick Larkin JJ 109 83 1 419 1 539.38 1 1373.38 4 1

Toby Healey NK 111 80 2 399 2 343.21 2 1142.21 8 2

Conor Moylan SG 102 73 3 308.5 6 210.45 6 883.95 21 3

Ben Ewels SG 101 72 4 345 3 182.84 8 887.84 23 4

Ethan Cranefield HS 103 59 9 310.5 5 207 5 812.5 24 5

Harry Parker NK 104 50 11 305.5 7 222.57 3 778.07 24 6

Matthew Maskito SG 108 61 6 267 11 217.5 4 789.5 25 7

Leo Luichareonkit SG 106 56 10 289.5 8 181.14 7 750.64 32 8

Luke Clayton SG 107 61 6 281.5 9 181.11 10 767.61 35 9

Nathanael Hunter NK 110 60 8 276 10 182.16 9 758.16 36 10

Masters M 11 Overall Results

Single Rope

Overall30s Speed 3 min Speed Masters Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank

Maverick Larkin JJ 109 83 1

Toby Healey NK 111 80 2

Conor Moylan SG 102 73 3

Ben Ewels SG 101 72 4

Haruyoshi Nansai Ind 105 67 5

Luke Clayton SG 107 61 6

Matthew Maskito SG 108 61 6

Nathanael Hunter NK 110 60 8

Ethan Cranefield HS 103 59 9

Leo Luichareonkit SG 106 56 10

Harry Parker NK 104 50 11

Masters M 11 Scores: 30s Speed



Name Club id Score Rank

Maverick Larkin JJ 109 419 1

Toby Healey NK 111 399 2

Ben Ewels SG 101 345 3

Haruyoshi Nansai Ind 105 332 4

Ethan Cranefield HS 103 310.5 5

Conor Moylan SG 102 308.5 6

Harry Parker NK 104 305.5 7

Leo Luichareonkit SG 106 289.5 8

Luke Clayton SG 107 281.5 9

Nathanael Hunter NK 110 276 10

Matthew Maskito SG 108 267 11

Masters M 11 Scores: 3 min Speed



Name Club id Req El Pres Diff Deduc Crea - Deduc/2 Rank Diff - Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Maverick Larkin JJ 109 48.81 126.25 132.13 -37.5 156.31 1 113.38 1 539.38 2 1

Toby Healey NK 111 26.19 107.08 63.33 -25 120.77 2 50.83 2 343.21 4 2

Harry Parker NK 104 17.86 85 45.93 -37.5 84.11 6 27.18 3 222.57 9 3

Matthew Maskito SG 108 25 78.75 30 -25 91.25 4 17.5 5 217.5 9 4

Ethan Cranefield HS 103 22.62 72.92 32.96 -25 83.04 7 20.46 4 207 11 5

Conor Moylan SG 102 29.76 89.17 36.3 -50 93.93 3 11.3 9 210.45 12 6

Leo Luichareonkit SG 106 23.81 85 19.26 -37.5 90.06 5 0.51 10 181.14 15 7

Ben Ewels SG 101 26.19 84.58 43.15 -62.5 79.52 8 11.9 8 182.84 16 8

Nathanael Hunter NK 110 7.14 83.75 25.19 -25 78.39 9 12.69 7 182.16 16 9

Luke Clayton SG 107 16.67 70 28.89 -25 74.17 10 16.39 6 181.11 16 10

Masters M 11 Scores: Masters Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Christian Maskito SG   (14) 103 85 2 359 3 572.43 1 1356.43 7 1

Joseph Tankovic JJ     (14) 104 88 1 412 1 388.7 4 1240.7 10 2

Lachlan Ifield NK   (12) 105 74 5 338.5 4 542.17 2 1250.67 13 3

Sammy George PJ    (14) 108 76 4 308 6 500.4 3 1188.4 16 4

Andrew Macourt NK   (12) 101 84 3 373 2 286.03 6 1079.03 17 5

Noah Ker PJ    (13) 106 67 7 326 5 360.67 5 1021.67 22 6

Christian Dobbie KS    (12) 102 74 5 286 7 261.27 7 917.27 26 7

Riley Pearson HS   (12) 107 59 8 250.5 8 101.83 8 647.33 32 8

Masters M 12-14 Overall Results

Single Rope

Overall30s Speed 3 min Speed Masters Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank

Joseph Tankovic JJ (14) 104 88 1

Christian Maskito SG (14) 103 85 2

Andrew Macourt NK 101 84 3

Sammy George PJ (14) 108 76 4

Christian Dobbie KS 102 74 5

Lachlan Ifield NK 105 74 5

Noah Ker PJ 106 67 7

Riley Pearson HS 107 59 8

Masters M 12-14 Scores: 30s Speed



Name Club id Score Rank

Joseph Tankovic JJ (14) 104 412 1

Andrew Macourt NK 101 373 2

Christian Maskito SG (14) 103 359 3

Lachlan Ifield NK 105 338.5 4

Noah Ker PJ 106 326 5

Sammy George PJ (14) 108 308 6

Christian Dobbie KS 102 286 7

Riley Pearson HS 107 250.5 8

Masters M 12-14 Scores: 3 min Speed



Name Club id Req El Pres Diff Deduc Crea - Deduc/2 Rank Diff - Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Christian Maskito SG (14) 103 48.81 132.5 104.91 0 181.31 1 104.91 2 572.43 3 1

Lachlan Ifield NK 105 44.05 120.83 131.2 -25 152.38 3 118.7 1 542.17 4 2

Sammy George PJ (14) 108 48.81 120.83 80.56 0 169.64 2 80.56 3 500.4 5 3

Joseph Tankovic JJ (14) 104 41.67 105.83 96.85 -50 122.5 5 71.85 4 388.7 9 4

Noah Ker PJ 106 32.14 110.42 37.78 0 142.56 4 37.78 6 360.67 10 5

Andrew Macourt NK 101 36.9 94.17 74.44 -62.5 99.82 7 43.19 5 286.03 12 6

Christian Dobbie KS 102 34.52 83.33 37.78 -25 105.36 6 25.28 7 261.27 13 7

Riley Pearson HS 107 17.86 61.67 8.89 -37.5 60.77 8 -9.86 8 101.83 16 8

Masters M 12-14 Scores: Masters Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank

Maverick Larkin JJ 109 81 1

Toby Healey NK 111 65.5 2

Ben Ewels SG 102 49.5 3

Lachlan Ifield NK 108 48 4

Andrew Macourt NK 101 46 5

Haruyoshi Nansai Ind 107 46 5

Christian Dobbie KS 103 23 7

Conor Moylan SG 104 13.5 8

Ethan Cranefield HS 105 13.5 8

Noah Ker PJ 110 12 10

Triples 11-13 Male Scores: Single Rope Triple Unders



Name Club id Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Ben Cooper CA 101 100.5 2 518 1 753.35 2 1773.85 7 1

Jake Eve CA 104 101 1 503 2 782.88 3 1790.88 9 2

Luke Boon CA 107 91 5 466.5 4 826.3 1 1747.8 11 3

Jeremy English NK 105 96 4 466 5 735.26 4 1681.26 17 4

Nathan Chang SG 108 80 7 398 6 627.65 5 1425.65 23 5

Tom Norman SG 109 82 6 390 8 593.73 6 1393.73 26 6

Felix Officer McIntyre NK 103 79 8 393 7 390.93 8 1178.93 31 7

Calan Pridham PJ 102 70 9 382.5 9 426.06 7 1158.56 32 8

Masters M 15+ Overall Results

Single Rope

Overall30s Speed 3 min Speed Masters Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank

Jake Eve CA 104 101 1

Ben Cooper CA 101 100.5 2

Leung Chun Kit Paco Ind 106 99 3

Jeremy English NK 105 96 4

Luke Boon CA 107 91 5

Tom Norman SG 109 82 6

Nathan Chang SG 108 80 7

Felix Officer McIntyre NK 103 79 8

Calan Pridham PJ 102 70 9

Masters M 15+ Scores: 30s Speed



Name Club id Score Rank

Ben Cooper CA 101 518 1

Jake Eve CA 104 503 2

Leung Chun Kit Paco Ind 106 467.5 3

Luke Boon CA 107 466.5 4

Jeremy English NK 105 466 5

Nathan Chang SG 108 398 6

Felix Officer McIntyre NK 103 393 7

Tom Norman SG 109 390 8

Calan Pridham PJ 102 382.5 9

Masters M 15+ Scores: 3 min Speed



Name Club id Req El Pres Diff Deduc Crea - Deduc/2 Rank Diff - Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Luke Boon CA 107 50 185.83 189.82 -12.5 229.58 1 183.57 2 826.3 3 1

Ben Cooper CA 101 45.24 162.08 206.85 -37.5 188.57 4 188.1 1 753.35 5 2

Jake Eve CA 104 45.24 173.33 172.87 0 218.57 2 172.87 4 782.88 6 3

Jeremy English NK 105 46.43 155 191.2 -25 188.93 3 178.7 3 735.26 6 4

Nathan Chang SG 108 47.62 135.83 142.87 -12.5 177.2 5 136.62 5 627.65 10 5

Tom Norman SG 109 48.81 123.33 137.22 -12.5 165.89 6 130.97 6 593.73 12 6

Calan Pridham PJ 102 44.05 106.67 74.82 -12.5 144.46 7 68.57 7 426.06 14 7

Felix Officer McIntyre NK 103 41.67 125.83 90.46 -62.5 136.25 8 59.21 8 390.93 16 8

Masters M 15+ Scores: Masters Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank

Luke Boon CA 108 375 1

Jeremy English NK 106 268 2

Ben Cooper CA 101 136 3

Nathan Chang SG 109 64 4

Calan Pridham PJ 102 60 5

Sammy George PJ 110 47 6

Felix Officer McIntyre NK 104 10 7

Triples 14 over Male Scores: Single Rope Triple Unders


